3.3
4.7
10
22
33
47
68
100

tape and tray.
Adapted to the RoHS directive (2002/95/EC).
Type numbering system (Example : 50V  330µF)
Dimensions
40
50
85
130
160
Rated
Ripple
12.5 × 16.0
16 × 16.5
18 × 16.5
18 × 21.5
320
440
550
820
6.3 10 16 25 35 50
0J 1A 1C 1E 1V 1H
221
331
471
102
222
332
472
682
12.5 × 13.5
16 × 16.5
18 × 16.5
18 × 21.5
20 × 21.5
440
750
930
1100
1350
12.5 × 16.0
16 × 16.5
18 × 16.5
18 × 21.5
20 × 21.5
500
810
1000
1200
1450
12.5 × 13.5
16 × 16.5
18 × 16.5
18 × 21.5
360
630
930
1150
12.5 × 13.5
12.5 × 16.0
18 × 16.5
18 × 21.5
320
400
700
1050
12.5 × 13.5
12.5 × 16.0
16 × 16.5
18 × 16.5
20 × 21.5
280
360